Fake rate vs dr

0.2

o

o

2
T

092

0.8t

107

1 1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

y 02

Ratio

LI LI L L L UL L L LI §

-1

1072

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

0.4

0.2

1
track min AR

MSTEp3_TT_CKF
DOMstep3_TT default

Fake rate vs

Mste

3~ TT_ckfPixelLess

=0.05
o
9.045
3
50.04
%.035
2
2003
$.025
X
£0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005
+OF

Ratio

0.95L

107

-1

1072 1
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.2

20.18F
CD

PU

fBO.l4_—
0.12F
0.1+
0.08F

0.04

0.02F--4;

2T

.................................................

Ratio

e

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Pileup

o oduglicaesdateys BR(EACK jet)

Ratio

1072 1
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu

-1

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007
=
9.006
@.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

..........................................

..........................................

Ratio

1.

L0p-

60
Pileup

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.95L

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

%***“

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


